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SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5
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TOP-5
SILVER PALACE
ALFREDO
TENACIOUS TIME
JUST THE WIND
LOVE THE VIEW
MORSE

LINNBARA

STONE OF DESTINY
JUST DIXIT

EMERALD PALACE
DIAMONDS AND TOADS
PAPILLION

MAXINE DU MONDE
FRILLY SOX

SANTA VITTORIA
BELL JAR

QUE FOR YOU
SKYFIRE

INGAKARA

DREAM DESTINY
MRS HOTLINE

LONG REIGN
ARROW'S MARK
TRULY WICKED
STRAIGHT UP

A WHOLE NEW WORLD
WHAT A BLAST
PERFECTLY PUTT
RAIN DANCE

TO THE MAX
TUPELO HONEY

HOT MONEY

NOT NOW PUSSYCAT
FORT ROYAL
JUSTAGUYTHING
NOEMI
ALPHAMIKEFOXTROT
CHARLIE-FOX

DURAN

Odds
5/2
6/1
9/2
71
25/2
9/4
18/10
9/4
2011

33/20
28/10
6/1
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14/1
28/10
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10/1
5/1
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5/1
10/1
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9/2
5/2
11/2
71
1112
33/10
712
9/2
25/2
10/1
9/2
41
6/1
5/1
25/2

POINTS
16
14
11

6
6
25
21
17
3

23
19
11
8
2
18
17
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Mon 18 Jan, Hollywoodbets GREYVILLE 12h30
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