Mon 18 Jan, Hollywoodbets GREYVILLE 12h3 No	0 POINTS 16 14 11 6 6 25 21	B i p o t
1 st 1 SILVER PALACE 5/2 2nd 3 ALFREDO 6/1 3rd 2 TENACIOUS TIME 9/2 4th 10 JUST THE WIND 7/1 5th 9 LOVE THE VIEW 25/2 1st 3 MORSE 9/4 2nd 6 LINNBARA 18/10	16 14 11 6 6 25	i p o
2nd 3 ALFREDO 6/1 3rd 2 TENACIOUS TIME 9/2 4th 10 JUST THE WIND 7/1 5th 9 LOVE THE VIEW 25/2 1st 3 MORSE 9/4 2nd 6 LINNBARA 18/10	14 11 6 6	i p o
1 3rd 2 TENACIOUS TIME 9/2 4th 10 JUST THE WIND 7/1 5th 9 LOVE THE VIEW 25/2 1st 3 MORSE 9/4 2nd 6 LINNBARA 18/10	11 6 6	i p o
4th 10 JUST THE WIND 7/1 5th 9 LOVE THE VIEW 25/2 1st 3 MORSE 9/4 2nd 6 LINNBARA 18/10	6 6 25	p o
5th 9 LOVE THE VIEW 25/2 1st 3 MORSE 9/4 2nd 6 LINNBARA 18/10	6 25	
1st 3 MORSE 9/4 2nd 6 LINNBARA 18/10	25	
2nd 6 LINNBARA 18/10		i .
	21	
2 3rd 2 STONE OF DESTINY 9/4	17	P
4th 8 JUST DIXIT 20/1	3	
5th		
1st 8 EMERALD PALACE 33/20	23	
2nd 7 DIAMONDS AND TOADS 28/10	19	P
3 3rd 3 PAPILLION 6/1	11	c k
4th 9 MAXINE DU MONDE 5/1	8	6
5th 10 FRILLY SOX 14/1	2	
1st 10 SANTA VITTORIA 28/10	18	
2nd 1 BELL JAR 5/2	17	J
3rd 4 QUE FOR YOU 10/1	7	p t
4th 3 SKYFIRE 10/1	7	1
5th 8 INGAKARA 5/1	5	
1st 8 DREAM DESTINY 33/10	17	
2nd 3 MRS HOTLINE 6/1	12	J
5 3rd 7 LONG REIGN 5/1	8	p t
4th 9 ARROW'S MARK 10/1	6	2
5th 4 TRULY WICKED 25/2	6	
1st 4 STRAIGHT UP 9/2	19	
2nd 2 A WHOLE NEW WORLD 5/2	15	
6 3rd 7 WHAT A BLAST 11/2	13	
4th 6 PERFECTLY PUTT 7/1	6	
5th 3 RAIN DANCE 11/2	5	
1st 1 TO THE MAX 33/10	20	
2nd 3 TUPELO HONEY 7/2	14	
3rd 10 HOT MONEY 9/2	13	
4th 7 NOT NOW PUSSYCAT 25/2	6	
5th 4 FORT ROYAL 10/1	5	
1st 3 JUSTAGUYTHING 9/2	17	
2nd 6 NOEMI 4/1	16	
3rd 11 ALPHAMIKEFOXTROT 6/1	7	
4th 9 CHARLIE-FOX 5/1	6	
5th 4 DURAN 25/2	6	